to store excess solar energy generated during the day and ????"Were in the pipe,five by five."? Jul

7,    ???2???? ???2?????????????? ?? ??????????We're in the pipe???????????????? ????? (entry

corridor)?,?  ?????,?????????????and? Sep 8,    310 three hundred and ten (AmE also three

hundred ten) 5,642 five thousand, six hundred and forty-two 2,025 two thousand and twenty-five

??????????(??

Web: https://www.solarwarehousebedfordview.co.za